APPLICATION
POLYCAB H05Z-U/H07Z-U BS EN 50525-3-41 SC,
insulated with halogen free cross-linked compound and
having low smoke emission and corrosive gases when
exposed to fire condition. This cable fulfils the requirement
of BS EN 50525-3-41. This Cable intended for fixed wiring
application.
CHARACTERISTICS

Dimension:
Dimensions for H05Z-U
Product basic code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Minimum insulation
thickness
mm
Overall Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS04CLUALC001C0.5S 0.5 0.6 2.00 8
LDBS04CLUALC001C.75S 0.75 0.6 2.20 11
LDBS04CLUALC001C001S 1 0.6 2.40 15
Dimensions for H07Z-U
Product basic code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Minimum insulation
thickness
mm
Overall Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS06CLUALC001C1.5S 1.5 0.7 2.80 20
LDBS06CLUALC001C2.5S 2.5 0.8 3.40 32
LDBS06CLUALC001C004S 4 0.8 3.90 48
LDBS06CLUALC001C006S 6 0.8 4.40 68
LDBS06CLUALC001C010S 10 1.0 5.60 111
Electrical Characteristics
Current carrying capacity and Max DC conductor resistance.
Nominal
cross